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Women / 9 / Senior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crystal Sun345
West Valley

9.500 9.300 9.5259.100 37.425
1 5 6 1 1 

1 

Taylor Gilmore352
Edge

9.275 9.375 9.2008.825 36.675
5 3 10 7 2 

2 

Meilani Parks354
San Mateo

9.375 8.875 9.3008.975 36.525
2 7T 8 6 3 

3 

Mackenzie Fletcher353
Technique

9.325 8.575 9.4508.925 36.275
4 12 9 2 4 

4 

Katelyn Garay340
Classic

9.025 9.475 9.4008.250 36.150
7 2 15 3 5 

5 

Serena Chan350
Edge

8.800 8.875 9.1759.250 36.100
14 7T 3T 8 6 

6 

Kendra Braida344
Technique

9.200 9.325 8.3009.250 36.075
6 4 3T 15 7 

7 

Alexandra Sexton339
West Valley

8.825 9.100 9.3258.550 35.800
13 6 12 5 8 

8 

Iounona Iakounitcheva351
Technique

9.350 8.200 9.0259.200 35.775
3 13 5 13 9 

9 

Lehua Murata337
Redwood Empire

9.000 7.900 9.3759.300 35.575
8T 14T 2 4 10 

10 

Arianna Balogh343
Redwood Empire

8.900 8.850 9.1008.425 35.275
12 9 13 9T 11 

11 

Katrina Gonzalez341
Elevate

8.950 8.750 9.0758.225 35.000
10T 11 16 11T 12 

12 

Grace Hedrick349
Peninsula

8.950 8.825 8.7258.300 34.800
10T 10 14 14 13 

13 

Matea Pecos347
Dream Xtreme

8.700 7.900 9.1008.600 34.300
15 14T 11 9T 14 

14 

Olivia Stewart *348
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 0.000 9.0759.000 27.075
8T 17 7 11T 15 

15 

Sara Taubman346
Head Over Heels

0.000 9.700 0.0009.400 19.100
16T 1 1 16T 16 

16 

Jacquelynne Woods342
Edge

0.000 6.400 0.0000.000 6.400
16T 16 17 16T 17 

17 
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